GAUMEISTERSCHAFT

Herren I:

L

Herren I1:

Mannschaft:

1.

Damen I11:

Herren I11:

HerrenIV:

Herren V:

Mannschatft:

1.

PISTOLE 2019

Luftpistole

Schwinghammer David

SG Grainau

Mayer Josef jun. SG Grainau

Wiedmann Julian SG Grainau

Doscher Christian SG Oberau

Hoser Arnulf FSG Oberammergau

Ottl Florian FSG Oberammergau
Herren I+I1

SG Grainau
Schwinghammer David
Mayer Josefjun.
Wiedmann Julian

Mayer Petra SG Grainau

Maurer Thomas SG Farchant
Baudrexl Franz SG Farchant
Oberpriller Hannes SSV / SG Grainau
Vogg Josef ASG Garmisch
Gauglitz Wolfgang SG Farchant

Herren IIT+IV+V
SG Farchant

Gauglitz Wolfgang

Maurer Thomas

Baudrexl Franz

359
329
318

360
355
341

359 Ringe
329 Ringe
318 Ringe

286 Ringe

345 Ringe
305 Ringe

1006 Ringe

327 Ringe

355 Ringe
341 Ringe

360 Ringe
350 Ringe

360 Ringe

1056 Ringe



Auflage Luftpistole

Senioren I m:

1. Legler Stefan SG Bad Kohlgrub

Senioren II m:

1. Oberpriller Hannes SSV /SG Grainau

Senioren IIT w:

1. Lehner Renate FSG Murnau
10m LP Mehrkampf

Herren I:

1. Hoser Arnulf FSG Oberammergau

2. Reichold Roland FSG Oberammergau

10m LP Standard

Herren I:

1. Hoser Arnulf FSG Oberammergau

2., Reichold Roland FSG Oberammergau

287,6

285,9

279,2

355
349

341
337

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



